

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL) NO. 51 OF 2006

POLAR PHARMA INDIA LTD. & ANR.  
Petitioner(s)

P

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With

T.C.(C) No.52/2006; T.C.(C) No.53/2006,

T.C.(C) No.55/2006, T.C.(C) No.59/2006;

T.C.(C) No.60/2006; T.C.(C) No.61/2006; T.C.(C) No.62/2006,

T.C.(C) No.64/2006; T.C.(C) No.65/2006;

T.C.(C) No.67/2006; T.C.(C) No.73/2006; T.C.(C) No.74/2006;

SLP(C)No.2126/2005 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder, prayer for interim relief and

office report)

SLP(C)No.3480-3483/2005 (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder, prayer for interim relief)

T.C.(C) No.54/2006; T.C.(C) No.56/2006; T.C.(C) No.58/2006;

T.C.(C) No.63/2006; T.C.(C) No.66/2006; T.C.(C) No.68/2006;

T.C.(C) No.69/2006; T.C.(C) No.70/2006; T.C.(C) No.71/2006;

T.C.(C) No.72/2006; T.C.(C) No.76/2006; T.C.(C) No.77/2006;

T.C.(C) No.78/2006; T.C.(C) No.79/2006

Date: 20/03/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

M/s. I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

Ms. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for two weeks.

( RAVI P. VERMA )

Court Master

( KANWAL SINGH )

Court Maste

r

Listed as Item 102 on 21/03/2006 before Court No.5.